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p l a y l i s t       blue monday           
 
 
SENDUNG   BLUE MONDAY      AM   05.12.2011  21:00-22:00            MUSIK- & REDAKTION   Dr. K. 
 

SPEZIAL   die Band ONE STEP AHEAD (live)    bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 
 
 
 

BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL Land  

   

1 Sparrow Monday Powertool Kanada 

2 Two Door Cinema Club Something good can work Kitsune UK 

3 C4Space 
C4Space 

Isabelle 
Pale 

Noiseworks D 

4 One Step Ahead Tell us the truth DIY D 

5 One Step Ahead Violent backlash DIY D 

6 One Step Ahead Absence of mind DIY D 

7 One Step Ahead The denial DIY D 

8 Performance The living BMG UK 

9 The Suburbians 6 in the morning Bam UK 

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
 

Kontakt 
Karsten Zinsik, Horst-Menzel-Str. 24 (VOXXX Haus), 09112 Chemnitz, Tel. +49 (0)176.96301501 
bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 


